Jun 01 2024 (05:41) India Rail Info

Varanasi - New Delhi Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/04015X - VB - NR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
10h 5m - 759 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSB |Varanasi Junction 14:15 (N 0 78 |77 |NR
2 [MBS [Madhosingh 14:51 14:53 2m 1 47 |81 NER
3 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 15:50 16:05 15m |6 |1 124 |101 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |CNB [Kanpur Central 18:00 18:15 15m (1 |1 319 |112 |127 |NCR
5 ETW |Etawah Junction 19:30 19:40 10m |1 1 458 (100 [151 |NCR
6 |TDL |Tundlajunction 20:35 20:45 10m [0 |1 550 (85 |[167 |NCR
7 ALJN [Aligarh Junction 21:40 21:50 10m |7 |1 628 |52 |186 [NCR
8 |NDLS |New Delhi 00:20 2 759 |- 214 |NR

Jun 01 2024 (05:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




